PSS Data Logger  March 2021
1
EcoStruxure Data Logger 4G LTE
Wireless Remote Monitor
Product Specification Sheet
PSS DLLTE PR
        DLLTE LT
        DLLTE IS

PSS Data Logger  March 2021
20
OFFER ORDERING GUIDELINES
Selection
FUNCTION:
DLLTE
Data Logger     This is the base part number for the Data Logger
VARIANT:
PR
Premium    Select the required version based on the application(see data sheet)
IS
Intrinsic Safe
LT
Lite
ON PREMISE:
1
On Premise Solution   Select either option 1 or 2 not both
2
Cellular Cloud Based Solution
SIM APPLICATION:
1
Manufacturer supplied SIM  Select either option 1 or 2 not both
2
Customer provided SIM
SENSOR CHANNEL 1:
M
Used         Depending on the number of sensors to be connected to the data logger
G
Not Used   select either M or G on each channel (if 2 sensors are used select M on
                   Channel 1and Channel 2, all other channels select G)
SENSOR CHANNEL 2:
M
Used
G
Not Used
SENSOR CHANNEL 3:
M
Used
G
Not Used
SENSOR CHANNEL 4:
M
Used
G
Not Used
SENSOR CHANNEL 5:
M
Used
G
Not Used
SENSOR CHANNEL 6:
M
Used
G
Not Used
SENSOR CHANNEL 7:
M
Used
G
Not Used
SENSOR CHANNEL 8:
M
Used
G
Not Used
SENSOR CHANNEL 9:
M
Used
G
Not Used
SENSOR CHANNEL 10:
PSS Data Logger  March 2021
21